
Central Valley Athletic Conference Champ Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:06 PM  2024-05-31  Page 1
CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 24  Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Mikytyshyn, Isabelle         Venture Heights        1:14.16   10
  2 Gunn, Mackenzie              3A_Waldheim            1:15.86    8
  3 Janzen, Theresa              Vanscoy School         1:16.02    7
  4 Boufford, Liana              2A_Hanley              1:16.27    6
  5 Hounjet, Elise               1A_Ecole Providence    1:17.20    5
  6 Harms, Amelia                1A_Hepburn             1:17.97    4
  7 Janzen, Maya                 3A_Osler VCA           1:18.18    3
  8 Kendry, Kali                 Lake Vista School      1:19.59    2
Section  2
  1 Peters, Kalissa              3A_Osler VCA           1:07.92   18
  2 Romanuk, Kloe                Laird School           1:09.99   16
  3 Bantle, Lexie                2A_Aberdeen            1:10.48   14
  4 Pas, Kaia                    South Corman Park      1:10.79   13
  5 Lingnau, Mo                  3A_Delisle             1:11.53   12
  6 Cripps, Brianne              Warman Middle          1:13.76   11
  7 Johnson, Paizley             2A_Langham             1:14.79    9
 -- Engdahl, Taylor              Warman Middle              DNS

Event 24  Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Peters, Kalissa              3A_Osler VCA           1:07.92   2  18
  2 Romanuk, Kloe                Laird School           1:09.99   2  16
  3 Bantle, Lexie                2A_Aberdeen            1:10.48   2  14
  4 Pas, Kaia                    South Corman Park      1:10.79   2  13
  5 Lingnau, Mo                  3A_Delisle             1:11.53   2  12
  6 Cripps, Brianne              Warman Middle          1:13.76   2  11
  7 Mikytyshyn, Isabelle         Venture Heights        1:14.16   1  10
  8 Johnson, Paizley             2A_Langham             1:14.79   2   9
  9 Gunn, Mackenzie              3A_Waldheim            1:15.86   1   8
 10 Janzen, Theresa              Vanscoy School         1:16.02   1   7
 11 Boufford, Liana              2A_Hanley              1:16.27   1   6
 12 Hounjet, Elise               1A_Ecole Providence    1:17.20   1   5
 13 Harms, Amelia                1A_Hepburn             1:17.97   1   4
 14 Janzen, Maya                 3A_Osler VCA           1:18.18   1   3
 15 Kendry, Kali                 Lake Vista School      1:19.59   1   2
 -- Engdahl, Taylor              Warman Middle              DNS   2
=========================================================================================
                    Women - Bantam - Team Rankings - 7 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Venture Heights School     109        2) Warman Middle School       78
    3) 1A_Osler                    74.50     4) 3A_Dalmeny                 65
    5) 3A_Delisle                  64        6) Lake Vista School          57.50
    7) 3A_Osler VCA                48        8) 1A_Hepburn                 47.50
    9) Vanscoy School              46       10) 2A_Langham                 42
   11) 2A_Hague                    39       12) 3A_Clavet                  36.50
   13) 1A_Ecole Providence         36       14) 2A_Aberdeen                32
   14) 3A_Waldheim                 32       16) South Corman Park          30
   17) 2A_Rosthern                 28       18) 2A_Hanley                  26
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....Event 24  Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam
   19) Valley Manor School         22       19) 1A_Perdue                  22
   21) Laird School                16       22) 3A_Stobart Community Scho  11
   23) 1A_Borden                    4


